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Task Name

DP i KF
DP lagakraft

Upphandling
konsultorganisation

Uppstart projekt
Projektering mark
Projektering bygg

Tillstdnd och
myndighetsdiskussion

Anbudsforfragan Mark
Anbudsférfragan Bygg
Upphandling Mark
Upphandling Bygg
Fardig projektering Mark
Mark produktion

Fardig projektering Bygg

Bygg Produktion

Duration

45d
20d

30d

10d
65 d
75d

120d

20d
20d
20d
20d
40d
304 d?
70d

326 d?

Start

2015-11-02
2016-01-04

2015-04-20

2015-06-01
2015-08-17
2015-08-31

2015-08-24

2015-11-16
2015-12-14
2016-01-11
2016-02-01
2016-02-08
2016-03-01
2016-02-29

2016-06-01

Finish

2016-01-01
2016-01-29

2015-05-29

2015-06-12
2015-11-13
2015-12-11

2016-02-05

2015-12-11
2016-01-08
2016-02-05
2016-02-26
2016-04-01
2017-04-28
2016-06-03

2017-08-30

Predecessors Resource Names 2. Qtr, 2015 3. Qtr, 2015 4. Qtr, 2015 1.Qtr, 2016 2. Qtr, 2016 3. Qtr, 2016  4.Qtr, 2016  1.Qtr, 2017 2. Qtr, 2017  3.Qtr, 2017 4.Q
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